2025 PRAIRIE TRAGK AND FIELD SCHEDULE

Date Meet Name Location Time
Sat, Mar 15 Small School Invite Kamizah 10:00 AM
Tue, Mar 18 Kamiah Meet Kamiah 4:00 PM
Fri, Mar 21 Sweeney Invitational Lewiston 10:00 Ak4
Fri, Mar 21 Spring Break Sian
Sat, Mar 29 Spring Break End
Sat, Apr 5 Kamiah Invite Kamiah 10:00 AM
Tue, Apr 8 Kamiah Meet Kamiah 4:00 P
Sat, Apriz Leah Swarnson Memorial Lapwai 10:00 AM
Tue, Apr 15 Prairie Mee1 4-15 Coftonwood
Sat, Apr 19 White Pine League Championships Cottonwood 10:00 AM
Fri, Apr 25 Nez Perce Games Kamiah 1.00 PM
Thu, May 1 District 2 Meet of Champions Lewiston 1:.00 PM
Sat, May 3 Prom
FrifSat May Bistrict Championships Kamiah TBD
a-10
Fri/Sat May State Track & Fleld Championships Widdieton High § TBE
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